

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14803/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2006 in WA No. 3087/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.V.NIRMALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE FINANCIAL CORPN.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. grounds & additional documents)
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Ms.Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Thursday, the 13th March, 2008.

(Sukhwinder Kaur)
Sr.P.A.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master